ASSAM RIFLES PUBLIC SCHOOL, WOKHA
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25

SIN Date Day Events Remarks
1. | 03 Apr 2024 Wednesday | New Session Starts -
BEN2! = 11Apr2024. — - - — - Thursday-- - -'RamzanEid . — - - .~ . Holiday — - - -
~80 114 Apr2024:- - -|'Sunday | 'Amb.edk'arleyantl ‘|'Holiday =
~4; | 17°Apr2024 - |'Wednesday | Ram Navami - = Holiday-
5. | 21 Apr2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
6. |20 Apr2024 Saturday Board Decorating Activity
7. |27 Apr 2024 Saturday Calligraphy competition Activity
8. | 04 May 2024 Saturday Hindi Writing Competition Activity
9. |18 May 2024 Saturday Recitation Competition Activity
10. | 23 May 2024 Thursday | Buddha Purnima Holiday
11. | 27 May to 01 Jun 2024 | Mon/Sat 1% Periodic test
12. | 07 Jun 2024 Friday PTM & Result of 1% PT
13. | 15 Jun 2024 Saturday Hindi Poem recitation comp (Nur sec) | Activity
140 [17 Jun 2024 - =~ [ Monday - Bakrid- - Holiday - -~
15. 122 Jun 2024 Saturday Eng Poem Recitation Comp ( Nur sec) | Activity
16. | 29 Jun 2024 '| Saturday Spell Bee Competition Activity
17. |01 Jul 2410 20 Jul24” | Summer Vacation Holiday(20 days)
18. | 22 Jul 2024 . -Monday' School Reopen —
19. | 27 Jul 2024 Saturday ‘Best out of Waste Activity
20. | 03 Aug 2624 = _Saturday Recnallon Compet:tlon ' Activity
21. ;|5 Aug 20.24‘ ‘ Thursday Independence Day Celebratlon '
22 [26Aug2024 ___|Monday [Jammastemi " |Hoiday —
25. 28 and 29 Aug 2024 .Wedl'l'hd P Sport Day - . . Aetivify S
24,102 Septo 12 Sep 2024 Half Yearly Examination
5’?:?:1:25; -|'16-Sep 2024"':*"“-‘-"-.T—_"-’-' -Mon.d.ay-‘-r.-.--_,-_- Mllad-Un-Nabl~ o b o ey oV i 2 il Ho[ida'!;?/i.". ey
ERET KT Sen 5054 |Tusday  |PTM& Resullof Hall Yearly Exam =5
Trare "02 o&t 2024 -‘“-{_i Weanesaay | Gandnidayant - Fioliday——— ==
28 ’0? 0ct to 16 0ct 24 et Autumn Break ._ e lHollday (10 days)
— 29, (26 Oct 2024 é;tdrdeg;' iiPering DG Coﬁlpefitinn Activity
e ] e — ,
B 201310t 2024 st DiwalAi. i M- e l’-_lollday
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R St

| r R 0?——N0v 2024 - -‘:-, ThUrsday D -’TthU‘Emong {Cotha Festival) - =~ | Holiday —
F 53] | 1oMNOV 2028 5 IFHdaY T = G Nanak Jayant- = Holday e :
34, | 22 Nov 2024 Friday Fancy Dress Competition (Nur Sec) | Activity '
35, | 30 Nov 2024 Saturday Fancy Dance Competition Activity
36. 07 Dec 2024 Saturday Paper Cutting Competition Activity
o 37. | 12 Decto 19 Dec 24 2" Periodic test
| ‘3g. | 21Dec2024 - | Saturday PTM & Result of 2 PT
39 |BDecl2lnzs | (WierVacaon _|@days
40 | 27 Jan 2024 Mondayr . 78&1001 Rélopen ‘ |
41. | 02 Feb 2025 Sunday Basant Panchami Holiday
42 15 Feb 2025 Saturday Extempore Speech Activity
23, 22 Feb 2025 Saturday Quiz Competition Activity
P 4-26:Feb 2025 - e ‘.Wec_lnelasday'v Maha:Bhivaratiissiesssmasassas=tHoliday- —
45, | 03 Mar to‘1'4-Mar 2025 _. o, Annua! Examination 7
o |ZiWEZzm | |PTWEnaResu deveain
47_ 22 Martd 31 .Mar E— Prepara"tiah for nefd academic session
48. 03 Apr 2025 School reopen

Note: - (a) Total working days in the academic session = 225 days
(b) Second Saturday of every month will be observed as holiday.
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